Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills			Date -	site bill	S					
register	897		Regist			23/91	21			
Company Name:	MPL		Site:			May fl	owerplations			
Name of Contractor	N. Ran	atueba	000	1442			The same of			
Nature of work	Electric	Can W	d pe	Arina						
Work done	From Date	11	elao	To	Date	2191	a.l			
SI. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	4100	Units	Amou		Contractors bill no			
1. prc Sabpipe	12,74	10 1.5	U	Sff	1911	10 = 00				
2. Laying clubby	186					,				
3. 1st 1000 to 7th f	lod	•	/							
5.										
6.										
7.	7									
8.										
9.										
10.		1								
	otal:			1.00	19	110 00	0			
Bill required	YES D			bill requ			⊒NO.			
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Required Not required			suremen		□ Encl	osed enclosed			
PO/WO no.		ancu		WO date			chelosed			
Remarks:										
	y 5						19.7			
	ř.									
Approved by Project M	lanager	Approved	d by De	esign Tea	am A	Approved by M.D.				
Date: 23 9 202		Date:			I	Date:				
Sign: Loll		Sign:			5	Sign:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor sign 1 NRC Reddy

ESTIMATE SHEET				200		
Company Name:	MPL		Approved b	Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy	a Reddy	
Project:	May Flower Platinum					
Work Description:	PVC pipe laying in slab of Club House 1st to 7th floor					
Name of the Contractor	N. Ramakrishna Reddy					
Prepared By	K. Narender Reddy					
Date:	23-09-2021					
				-		
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
		12 740 00	a a	1 60	10 110 00	
0						
						19,110.00
Amount in words - Ninetee	Amount in words - Nineteen Thousand One Hundred and Ten rupees only					

					Suive lability is a second control of the lability of the labi			S No. Item Head		Date:	Prepared By	Collinactor		Work Description:		Droinet:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
				TOOL THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	PVC pipe laying in slab of Club House 1st to 7th floor		nonduseactional	Item Description	23-09-2021	22 On 2021	K. Narender Reddy	N. Ramakrishna Reddy	i ve pipe laying in slab of Club House 1st to 7th floor	DVC nine le : : : :	May Flower Platinum	MILE	MDI	
				1,020.00	000000		Length	A										
				1.00	200		Width	В										
				1.00		9	Height	C										
				7.00			NOS.	0										
				12740.00		whatthe	Ouantit	E=AxBxCxD										
				sft		Units		TI										
	12/40:00	12710 00				Item Head Total	0 0000	G=Sum of E										

Bill for Consumables

N. Ramakrishna Reddy Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 23-09-2021

In favor of: Project / Site:

MPL

Location:

MFP 82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

PVC pipe laying in Club House 1st to 7th floor Allowance for Consumables

Towards:

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work done: PVC pipe laying in Club	Amount
	House 1st to 7th floor	
	Total amount =Rs.19,110=00	Rs. 3822=00
	Work done from date :01-08-2020 to 02-09-2021	

Amount in words: Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Two rupees only.

Bill for Labour charges

N. Ramakrishna Reddy Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 23-09-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location: Type of Work: 82/1. Mallapur PVC pipe laying in Club House 1st to 7th floor

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: PVC pipe laying in Club	
	House 1st to 7th floor	Rs. 7644=00
	Total amount =Rs.19,110=00	
	Work done from date :01-08-2020 to 02-09-2021	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Fourty Four rupees only.

Sign:		

Bill for Equipment Allowance N. Ramakrishna Reddy

N. Ramakrishna Reddy Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 23-09-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site: Location:

MFP

Type of Work:

82/1. Mallapur PVC pipe laying in Club House 1st to 7th floor

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: PVC pipe laying in Club	
	House 1st to 7th floor	Rs. 7644=00
	Total amount =Rs.19,110=00	
	Work done from date :01-08-2020 to 02-09-2021	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Fourty Four rupees only.

~ .	
Sion:	
oign.	